Dunfermline CC

Crew
John Rintoul / Jim Rintoul
Tom Morris / Colin Harkness
Ricky Wheeler / Russell Wheeler
Graham Redpath / Alasdair Young
Alister Ross / Gary Hutchison
Chris Abel / Will Philip
Stewart Davidson / Gary Bell
Dave Andrews / Murdo MacCauly
Bob Grant / Neil Ogilvie
Danny Small / Douglas McNaughton
Ross McLeish / Joe McSorley
Alick Kerr / lan Angell
George Bryson / Jacqueline Bryson
Craig Smith / Charles MacKenzie
Drew Barker / Shona Hale
Michael Roberston / Ken Bell
Ross Hunter / Fenny Wesselink
George Miller / Libby Miller
Jamie Stewart / Simon Bailey
Neil Thompson / Martin MacDonald
Dale Robertson / Gary Stevenson
Scott Crawford / George Breem
Ralph Barclay / Gordon Finnie
Andrew Smith / Rowena Hay
Eamonn Kilmurray / Anne O'Driscol
Shug Rutherford / lan Donaldson
Kevin Campbell / Neil Thomson
Nigel Hepburn / Richard Hortin
Brian Pringle / Scott Warren
Robin Little / Rob Gallagher
James Gibb / Roger Morgan
Archie MacCallum / Douglas MacCallum
Dave Retson / Andrew Falconer
David Hunter Jnr / Micheal Blair
Robert Prentice / Michael Prentice
Steven Smith / Russell Fair
Rona Gourlay / Alan Brown
Gerry Kilmurray / Jimmy Allen
Mark Campbell / lain Farquhar
Fergus Gray / Martin Jenkins
Gogsie Nichol / Rebecca
Gordon McElrath / Nicky Rintoul
John Marshall / Graham Lewis
Peter Woods / Gavin Lloyd
Barry Hogg / Mark Wright
lan Munro / Paul Beaton
Billy Gower / Roger Herron
Graham Clark / Amy McKinnon
Robbie Pearson / Ewan Leeming
Mark Runcieman / Claire Wood
David Hunter Snr / Ashleigh McGill
Chris Reilly / John Reid
Richard Sutherland / Tracy Sutherland
Martin Murray / Peter Weall
Gerry McCafferty / Davie Hatrick
Ross Marshall / Gordon Thompson
Martin Elsdon / lain Rettie
Derek Masterton / John Bennie
Allan Brodie / Cameron Fairbairn
Lee Hastings / Jolene Myatt
Peter Hunter / Susan Brown
Tracey Louise Muir / Garry Muir

Palmerston Trade Furniture Stages 4th February 2006

Car

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6

MG Metro 6R4

Ford Escort Mk2 Warrior

Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk2
Renault Clio
Vauxhall Nova
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Escort RS 2000
Peugeot 205 GTi
Vauxhall Astra
Renault Clio
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 GTi
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 205 GTi
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 206 Gti
Suzuki Swift Gti
Peugeot 205 Rwd
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Fiesta ST
Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 205 GTi
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 GTi
Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205
Sunbeam Stiletto
Subaru Impreza
Lancia Delta
Mitsubishi Evo 3
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Escort Mk2
Opel Manta
Peugeot 205 Gti
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 206 Xsi
Vauxhall Nova
Opel Manta
Peugeot 205 GTi
Opal Corsa
Rover 220 Gti

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6

Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205

Subaru Impreza
Citroen AX-CITE

Results by Raymond Mann at 21:06 on 04/02/2006
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in overall order

SS1
8:57
9:05
9:12
9:44
9:51
10:13
10:28
10:20

9:54
10:09
10:10
10:24

9:09
10:26
10:30
10:36
10:47
10:14
10:38
10:35
10:47
11:01
10:45
10:45
10:38
11:12
10:59
10:52
10:39
11:19
15:00
10:49
10:35
11:22
15:00
11:20
14:45

10:50
10:53
11:28
11:27
10:44
13:06

9:40
10:42
10:39
10:24
10:04
10:38
12:29
10:26
15:00

10:02
10:25

9:11
10:19
10:30
11:13
15:00

SS2
8:47
8:47
9:09
9:27
9:28
9:42
9:47
10:00
12:30

9:56
10:04

9:57
10:07
10:21
10:13
10:13
10:20
10:27
10:11
10:17
10:28
10:35
10:23
10:31
10:31
10:40
10:36
10:55
13:17
10:47
10:07
10:16
10:15
10:20
11:12
10:43
13:54

11:02
10:42

8:56
13:06
9:20
10:03
10:07

10:01
10:32
9:34
10:32
9:29

9:46
10:00

SS3
8:42
8:46
9:05
9:18
9:27

10:00
9:20
9:39
9:11
9:47
9:49
9:37

10:13
9:57
9:50

10:08
9:55

10:01
9:59

10:10

10:10

10:01

10:06

10:11

10:12

10:08

10:19

10:23

10:02

10:40
9:43

13:07

10:02
9:54

11:25

10:12

13:29
9:29

14:59

10:30

10:35

8:47
16:00
9:18
9:44
9:52
9:55
10:02
10:14
9:52
9:58
10:02
10:12
10:22
16:00

Ss4
8:23
8:33
8:50
9:08
9:03
9:15
9:07
9:13
8:48
9:21
9:35
9:25
9:55
9:37
9:29
9:37
9:45
9:48
9:53
9:49
9:54
9:34

10:00
9:55
10:06
9:51
9:58
10:07
9:52
10:02
9:32
9:42
16:00
16:00
10:25
16:00
13:04

9:51
16:00
16:00
12:32

8:25
14:37

9:15

9:28

9:43

9:44

9:49
10:06
16:00

SS5
8:16
8:19
8:29
8:15
8:52
8:48
8:54
9:09
8:36
9:26
9:20
9:18
9:32
9:07
9:21
9:16
9:21
9:37
9:33
9:29
9:14
9:31
9:28
9:38
9:39
9:34
9:48
9:51
9:21
9:58
9:24
9:54
9:33
9:21

10:00
10:05
14:11

9:26
9:50
9:48
10:33
8:16
10:46

SS6
8:04
8:01
8:14
8:31
8:24
8:25
8:51
8:52
8:28
9:01
8:58
9:17
9:07
9:03
9:20
9:02
9:06
9:27
9:20
9:27
9:14
9:10
9:19
9:27
9:30
9:24
9:32
9:35
8:59
9:27
9:00
9:16
9:26
9:12
9:44
9:35

13:04
9:04
9:15
9:46
9:47

10:11

Total
51:09
51:31
52:59
54:23
55:05
56:23
56:27
57:13
57:27
57:40
57:56
57:58
58:03
58:31
58:43
58:52
59:14
59:34
59:34
59:47
59:47
59:52
60:01
60:27
60:36
60:49
61:12
61:43
62:10
62:13
62:46
63:04
65:51
66:09
67:46
67:55
82:27
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